PRELIMINARY VARIANCE ANALYSIS

HEARING DATE: November 14, 2018

Distributed: September 24, 2018
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APPLICANT: Roshan Patel and Manij Patel
PHONE: 678-592-0143
REPRESENTATIVE: Rosham Patel
PHONE: 678-592-0143

TITLEHOLDER: Manoj B. Patel and Rashon Patel

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northeast side of

East Piedmont Road, south of Sewell Mill Road, and at
the western terminus of Octavia Lane

(2446 Sewell Mill Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-99
DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20
LAND LOT(S): 914
DISTRICT: 16

0.78 acres

SIZE OF TRACT:

COMMISSION DISTRICT:

2

Waive the maximum height of a fence adjacent to a public road right-of-way and within

the required setback in a residential district from the required six (6) feet to eight (8) feet.
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Application for Variance
ERMC ounty V.a9q
(type or print|clearly) Application No.
AUG 1 6 Eﬁ Hearing Date: “ (¥
Applicant_oshun 2 Morsgsfauisted’ (175592014 ©mail_ Riok) & Kasamdas.sc,

Qa hea pq-r.l Address 2—‘4‘-{ b Sewel Mull @y
(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)
R Phone # E-mail
(representative’s sigTaizpe
Signed, sealed delivered iﬁesencc of:
My commission expires: { “sae) s
U/ Notary Public

Titleholder RDQM ana Manll POH Phone # (7765 7043 E-mail R'MJ-.I E  |atadday o
Signature de:u (\/\ pu&‘rdd;ess 244k Sewel M| Ry

(attach ad g PEL (street, city, state and zip code)
™ Nolary Pubhc st
1axa, Cobb Co;:}:l;" Georgia Signed, sealed and dglivered in prasence of:
“oRs™” My Comm. Expires Apr. 6, 201 L\
My commission expires:
NoLary Public
Present Zoning of Property P ¢S1den A

Location ZLN(O Cewel P\?“] \Qd MNat e+ Ly 30060

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, elc.)

Land Lot(s) District J b Size of Tract ___* 78 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO >(\

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
Fo/ bg_cy.uwo( N oise - Ba(k\/a d aoh Cermes Inte  pus Jod.
Hie ot ﬂan:s dvwn Poone P ‘gt and  Towads e fomde s
l&L have ereckd 4e Qence and Yhe nuise lepel Nas weak

A O wA. We gl  havt Vo tges kide  ged Haa  wiéke  up e‘»"'/;l Nivyie,

List type of variance requested: HC( J(A'/ 0£ p‘-"“

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT: Rashida Mohammadi

PHONE: 404-933-2439

REPRESENTATIVE: Rashida Mohammadi

PHONE: 404-933-2439

TITLEHOLDER: Rashida Mohammadi

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east corner of East

Piedmont Road and Sewell Mill Road

(2434 Sewell Mill Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-100
DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

914

LAND LOT(S):
DISTRICT: 16
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.53 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

Waive the maximum height of a fence adjacent to a public road right-of-way and within

the required setback in a residential district from the required six (6) feet to eight (8) feet.

o,
Glenda Ln

Octavia Ln

I

-

|
|
\
L
y
f
Hershey Dy
—)

Sandy Springs Ln

T




Application for Variance

Cobb Count
“%UE (type or print clearly) y Application No. \/ IOO ,

Hearing Date: __| [-1 4’{ X
Appllcan[ RAKL Dﬂnﬂmiﬁ"mﬁm I Phone # (ll}obl)q33 - 2435 E-mail ha/rw'(n“,Si\dc‘a Cd Ye hoo . Con

pENCY
JEN- A
- c0.COM Nl{us.\oﬂ Address
(represemauve@"r‘i’é’mmed) (street, city, stale and zip code)
W M/v-‘/ Phone # E-mail
(r(eprescntallve s sigpat e) JAMIE PATEL
Sig C M%ﬁﬂ&@g}@m&un
My commission expires: Comm. Expires Apr 5,201
Notary Public
Y
N
Titleholder RASHiDA MOHAMMADI  Phone # LoD 9332439  E-mail_herfrashicda @ Yeheo- Com
. . ] \“\ "u”" ’
Signature /IA’H\A 2o fupho Lo \‘ < &’igq 3y SEWSLL Mivttk R MARIETTE G 3wvs bl

(attach additional signatures, 1fneede@ Q‘v \‘\\SS@N 5—% y <° %, (streei, city, state and zip code)

SOy AR B 2
- ::-8 @0 _,}' s« L Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:
- s - - .
- - * ot} o - \ 1
My commission expires Z_.\‘ L \g\ b :;2('-..% Pus® S g: GL&&O‘} CM-‘ "L"Q\ Qj\\ﬂ*\m \¥
2 A apy B S Notary Public
% ,.:3'":"'1'.1‘ o
. f&'vf w
Present Zoning of Property o

Location 2434 SEWELL fmiLe RD- MARIETTA GiA 30062

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) ¢caix District 1o Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO__ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

Vuﬂ it e f’rwacs‘ \.0\“-\01&,\ Fp/sc.b
E)'-’Nwm bad Mmecge ()a-llqhm\ wheel,  deasnt allno us to Sleef of wght F odso inberfere
Wi LS n_wio.q wihweh 4 requet for my wov K -

List type of variance requested:__ Plecase  leave tte ew fence. wun Place

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT: Matthew Reddington

PHONE: 770-856-1890

REPRESENTATIVE: Matthew Reddington

PHONE: 770-856-1890

TITLEHOLDER: Matthew Reddington

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northeast side of

East Piedmont Road, south of Sewell Mill Road

(2440 Sewell Mill Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-101

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 914
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.53 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

Waive the maximum height of a fence adjacent to a public road right-of-way and within

the required setback in a residential district from the required six (6) feet to eight (8) feet.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County \J.10]
Application No.

Emﬁ\ﬂ@ Hearing Date: _ [ (- [4~[Y

g

Applicant _Matthew Reddingto Mphohdy 29#"!0 6-1890 [E_pna; Mattereddington@gmail.com
131

Matthew Reddington cﬁﬁﬁw\g&tuﬂ2440 Sewell Mill Road, Marietta GA 30062

08 -/, name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)

Phone # /70.856.1890 [ . .. mattereddington@gmail.com

%\ JAMIE PATEL Signed, \M% and delivered Mp presence of:
B Notary Public - State of Georgia
My commission expires: ______ [\\SFFR) C"b .C°“" 6 2019 WUn A \/\6
' / Notary Public

Titleholder Matthew Reddmgton . . Phone# 770-856-1890 E-mail mattereddington@gmail.com

Signature Address: 240 Sptt/ O A, Mamgen , (A SO0
(street, city, state and zip code)
JAMIE PATEL Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:
o ) Notary Public - Stale of Georgia
My commission expires: N Cobb County
Comm. Expires Apr. 6, 201 Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property Residential

Location 2440 Sewell Mili Rd, Marietta GA 30062 -Intersection of East Piedmont and Sewell Mill Rd
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) __Land Lot914 District _ 16th District Size of Tract __0.53 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES No__ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

The property backs to a very busy road (East Piedmont Road) and noise, trash, scrap and overspray ail have entered into/on the property. We would like to request a variance for a fence taller than the

stated standard to avoid these items from occurring. We are asking to have the fence taller than the ordinance, as the land stopes away from the street and lowards the houses, thus minimizing the

street level height of the fence, and its ability to shield the atorementioned items from entering the property. My neighbors and | have erected the fence, pursuant to infomration found on the Cobb

County website relating to Fences, and believed we acted within the ordinance based on this information. We have been in contact with Donald Wells about this, and he has stated he sees the

confusion that the website information causes and Donald has request modifications to the county website to correct this confusion. {screen shot of website attached)

List type of variance requested:
Height of Fence Variance

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT: Juana Zarco-Ramirez

PHONE: 678-629-9516

REPRESENTATIVE: Juana Zarco-Ramirez

PHONE: 678-629-9516

TITLEHOLDER: Juana Zarco Remirez

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of Joel

Drive, west of Embry Lane

(643 Joel Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-102

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 422
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.37 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

1) Waive the front setback from the required 35 feet to 18 feet; 2) waive the side setback

from the required 10 feet to seven (7) feet adjacent to the east property line; 3) waive the side setback for an accessory

structure under 144 sqaure feet (approximately 80 square foot shed) from the required five (5) feet to two (2) feet

adjacent to the east property line; and 4) waive the rear setback for an accessory strucure under 144 square feet

(approximately 80 square foot shed) from the required five (5) feet to two (2) feet.
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) EGEIVE

Application for Variance

AUG 2 0 2018 |
0028 CO. COMM. DEV. AGENCY CObb County _
ZONING DIVISION (type or print clearly) Application No. | 02.
Hearing Date: __ )1 = 1" =(§
AppﬁcantJ}Q\n o cha -%amirez  Phone #/e:(u&’6LQ(' Cﬁ' (E-mail / . ( <A
(C2_ AddressEdD Toel Dr arieria, G1a oo,
(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)

D\ Phone #6825 s (€

/ (representative’s signature)
! Signed, se

My commission expires: (9 -l 5"‘ 7 07 \

and delivy

Titleholder E-mail

\)ttach addmonaf'sinaturcs if '@?;Kauc %—: (street, city, state and zip code)

dehve euce of: .
"'lmunm\\“ "
My commission expires: i 0.0: o .Iszog‘ixgms
] Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property QVZ O
Location 245 Joel Dr. Y\f\mn eltn (Gl B0w

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) L'"?/$ District __ (Q_/ Size of Tract Acre(s)

A‘

Signature

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other /

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO \/ .

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

v‘ - .

gcld on— Aont T;m c\n

List type of variance requested:___1oQie . froNT ‘%QT‘OC’}-QX- o (_,3\ AN g )(‘LT'
L O _\%,
. e the X ; . '-
K SeVe O OACRe SSE S
(8] @ 2 .

Ravicad: 12322014




V-103
(2018)

Peria Vicky Hernandez
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APPLICANT: Perla Hernadez PETITION No.:  V-103

PHONE: 770-558-7895 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: Shanna Highsmith PRESENT ZONING: R-30
PHONE: 770-558-7895 LAND LOT(S): 184
TITLEHOLDER: PerlaV. Hernandez DISTRICT: 20
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northwest corner of S|ZE OF TRACT: 2.01 acres
Old Stilesboro Road and Acworth Due West Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(2211 Acworth Due West Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow an accessory structure (proposed pool) to the side of the principal buliding; and

2) allow an accessory structure (proposed approximately 456 square foot pool house) to the side of the principal

building.

/

|
. Pl Ec'lden Morning ¢f ™
| S
R-30
|

|
f
|




cony Application for Variance NECENS ’W
Cobb County |

AUG Vz 8 éﬂg
(type or print clearly) Applicatioh LNO J
Hearing Daf€™ ) C0p4 / 114 /14
Applicant }@8/7[/( /(/4;/; /)//p/z,’ Z- Phone # 770-558-7895 E-mail expediting@surveysatlanta.com
71
Shanna Highsmith Address 2156 W. Park Ct, Ste D
W s Aame ed) (street, city, state and zip code)
/ Z; P 58-7895  E-mail gail@surveysatlanta.com
A4 frepresentauve s sigr:ature) @0..
: Sloned sealed and dglivered in presence of:
0/ /7 L o"“"" Ynda, [T
My commission expires: o iI l IS ! qr / ,.,.,_f H P A
’ -+ ! i
/ %L\_! $ leEV Notary Public
- 'o n 1 5
7 ,. <~ Y
Titleholder , bl)erng’dez Pgn/'lav /) R one #NQZ €73  E-mail hernadez9321@belisouth.net
Slonature/ / ﬂﬂ/ﬂm &éé/ Ad&’ress 2211 Acworth Due West Rd NW, Kennesaw, Ga 30152
(attach additional signatures, if needed’ Y (street, city, state and zip code)
:“e LOVE, l..
;o :ooV (Q:%:.‘ Slﬁ ed, sealed and delivered in presenc,c of: {
i TV AN ._Ix ~ : =
My commission expires: /,ﬁ o fé\'f «}RYO '}f LQ{L\/L_ / Z V<L ((-,, /7/% (RS
?E ] 7 _’ = Notary Public
%%i%ﬁ'%
. ()
Przsent Zoning of Property _ R-30 ‘gd',%.".gﬁp ANy 7
. AT (":'
Location 2211 Acworth Due West Rd NW, KenflagaWimn

(street address, 1fapphc‘bie nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 184 District __ 9-Unincorporated  Size of Tract _ 1.986 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property __ X Topography of Property _ Other ___

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO_X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:
Triere is not space in the back yard to put a pool without encroaching into the setbacks .

List type of variance requested:
To be approved to build pool and pool house in the western side of the property, instead of the back yard.

Revised: 03-23-2016
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APPLICANT: Leonel Nunez
PHONE: 678-330-7708
REPRESENTATIVE: Leonel Nunez
PHONE: 678-330-7708

TITLEHOLDER: Leonnel F. Nunez

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southeast corner of

Carruth Drive and Eastside Drive

(961 Eastside Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-104

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 221, 284

DISTRICT: 17
SIZE OF TRACT:
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

1.36 acres

1) Allow an accessory structure (approximately 396 square foot carport) to the side of the

principal building; 2) allow an accessory structure (approximately 396 square foot carport) to be located closer to the

side street right-of-way line than the principal building; and 3) allow parking and maneuvering of vehicles on a non-

hardened and treated surface (gravel).

2l CRC I LRC




s

A Appli‘eationfor Variance_”"
| Cobb. County |

SEP 5 2018 _
(type or prmt clearly) Appllcatlon No. V //0 l/
£08BBCO. COMNA’&;VOQGE““ Hearing Date: __}
Applicant f o heI] l\[tm &Z_ Phone # ép‘H)j70 "FIZOKE mail l \/ f 5004 @ leal/ o2
EONMEL MU é/}\\ Address -

"grepresen\atlve s name, printed) . (street city, state and zip code) N

. i, g

] } e Phone # \\“‘\\ 2 2oy,

(reppP<éntative’s signature) > Y?‘_.';;,\SS‘ON é,;;-.\. g2

My commission expires: t;[ [ l| JOD,D Ez .

. 2 Té-.. PR &7 S Notary Public
\‘ ’ *sesenee®’ .
Titleholder ?SPOI’IC/ /\/M-/(C\E, Phb& 2 G}icmmﬂ\ﬂ Soo4 O\moq | ¢l

A
Signature A _/\_/\_>k lu gA@t%\ L{ ?6%@ . 5 W\,\[V"l’\o\ 2082
ttach additional signatures, if needet_lg @:3 e o« o 3 o Etreet city, state and zip code) [
R ‘é?; G
" 6.... N "'.' A

F-12-20 . amE

.. . - 7, ey, JULY S0

My commission expires: - % '° , sosecsr® W
N co\) R

Present Zoning of Property /Ré S CQ Cﬂ'l”\ &—\ / " '

Location ____ cl'(ol (Cas‘\—S(Ul( De. NOk,TtC’L\LUL_ GP\

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) Z_Zl 5 Z&% . District / % Size of Tract / ' 4 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar-to the piece of property involved. : :

W =%
N 7,

‘ Notary Public

Size of Property __- Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO L

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb éounty Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens purguant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave thlS part blank)
%A\r‘()o\r‘*" has i’b 2 o Y\ Dro\gef@
W e

mﬁn-e,\r‘l"lv)
\ )
— —
List type of variance requested: é&?&'}v Ca l’"ﬂ o ﬂL—

N

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT:  Vinings Station PETITION No.:  V-105

PHONE: 770-402-8532 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: Kim Wakefield PRESENT ZONING: NRC

PHONE: 770-402-8532 LAND LOT(S): 886, 908, 909
TITLEHOLDER: NORO VININGS, LLC DISTRICT: 17
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southeast corner of S|ZE OF TRACT: 3.09 acres
Twin Lakes Drive and Paces Ferry Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(2810 Paces Ferry Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the setback for a freestanding sign from the required 62 feet from the center line of

an arterial road right-of-way to 50 feet.

|
paces Ferry Rd

i
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dig SBUIUIA

~— 1 |
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Appllcatlon for Variance
‘NCobb County V-0
1

‘ '\\,\ type or print clearly) Application No.

=
N\ ,%\fb Hearing Date: -4
.. o \ \ 3 {

Applicant Vinings\yation ¢ (X " Phone # E-mail
Kim Wakefield on beha%&’Denﬂs&&ﬁ@ﬁs Address 4921 Industrial Access Rd, Douglasville GA 30134

(representative’s n¥me, B"rmled) (street, city, state and zi

\\\“e i??ﬁ,,,,
-402- ) ; @ i
Phone # 770-402-8532 @ Jﬁe' gmail.com
(representative[s $ignature) /\Y‘-‘\.\b\ €t;'-. % )

Signed, sealll and’cBlggﬁd\m &qce Y3
s commssoncpre, J211- 30 50 QUNRE Tty
C "% - v ary Public
- ’f/k e s
Titleholder Norg,Vinings, LLC. Phone # _ 404-240-6243 E—malf’m MoR0 M 6T (DA

Signature //)f/- Address: 2060 Mount Paran Rd, Ste 111, Atlanta GA 30327

ll'ach additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code) \\‘“"""'l

Notary Public, Fuiton County, Georgia

M ssi . My Commission Expires December 14, 2019
Yy comimission cxpires:

Present Zoning of Property NRC LN e
720, COUNTY, S
Location 2810 Paces Ferry Rd I
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) 909 District 7 Size of Tract __ 399 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO__X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

We are currently renovating the entire shopping center. We would like to update our existing ground signs to continue this
beautification process. We currently have a variance in place for the main identification sign. However, the existing
secondary sign does not. We are not asking to move the sign any closer to the road than it already is. We are just
asking to be allowed to install our new updated sign in the same location.

List type of variance requested: Reduce required setback from 62' from centerline to 50'.

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT: Billy L. Cain PETITION No.: V-106

PHONE: 770-428-5281 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: Billy L. Cain PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-428-5281 LAND LOT(S): 859, 870
TITLEHOLDER: Billy L. Cain DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east corner of SIZE OF TRACT: 1.54 acres
Bells Ferry Road and Dickson Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(11 Dickson Road).
TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the major side setback on Tract 1 from the required 25 feet to 23 feet (existing);

2) waive the side setback for an accessory structure under 650 square feet (214 square foot portable building) from the

required 10 feet to one (1) foot adjacent to the east property line on Tract 1; 3) allow parking and/or maneuvering of

vehicles on a non-hardened or treated surface (gravel, existing) on Tract 1; 4) waive the rear setback on Tract 2 from

the required 35 feet to 32 feet (existing); and 5) waive the side setback for an accessory structure under 650 square feet

(165 square foot portable building) from the required 10 feet to seven (7) feet adjacent to the west property line on

Tract 2.
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Application for Variance

Cobb Count
(type or print clearly) y Application No. l/ /OQ

Hearing Date: __| ' / ﬂ-’ﬁ [g

Applicant B / / q L CCU N Phone # E-mail

6 //7’ L. (‘A, ' Address Ve

(represenlatlve s name, printed) Q N AB(suf,eL, city, state and zip code)
' v

LA, L S ars

(representdilve’s signature)

]S
:.; \;,o’ Slgnpd %ed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires: m%j H’f ZOZ?/ E:';col\‘ DUB\’\O ///l ) W . b[ /é&;ﬁb

Oy~ M4 ’L R : -
2, 6’@ rns ‘\e Notary Public
o ot “‘\\

Titleholder R | ] / {70‘ \ Phone # . “"-" ’5L3E-mai1

M B IN4Qp
Signature M oL /3 ? A

(attach/Additional signatures, if needed)

2,
T4
“,

L5

L]

E'

L3
\
\\
\“\

\

‘“"uunm,,,,’

30
v
<
o]
‘:
o
/é
3
8.
§
a
o
Q
3
a
_a
Ty
'E’.
a
&
=]
8
e

My commission expires: m& U H | 90 Q&
J

%, %6 it s‘ Notary Public

REOTITTIYIO

Present Zoning of Property R -20

Location ” D/‘ckSOV) Rd E)e,//s FCr‘r‘q Rc‘ é D/‘CkSOn /Qc/,

(street address, if applicable; nearest interset.llion, etc.)
)
Land Lot(s) 859 € 8 70 District /é Size of Tract / ’ 5 % Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved. O</
Other

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), therieave this part blank).
ide Lot o 4 swwwm‘z

{

. HaA ‘g

List type of variance requested: \ ;! !
Mz_wd;_ﬁmuz_tu_.f_bawuuw s .

LL&.LILE___ﬂLR fon pAVEd daiue waYy

Revised: November 18, 2015
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AND STRUCTURES IS SHOWN HEREON, THERE IS NO CERTAINTY B PO JHIS FLAT 12 & SopRecT THRE ¥AS O CVDECE OF RECENY GARTH M
OF THE ACCURACY OF THIS INFORMATION AND IT SHALL BE mg HAS Bm pkpm N conroaum WORK, BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, OR BUILDING mnmons
CONSIDERED IN THAT LIGHT BY THOSE USING THIS DRAWING. WITH THE MINMUM ST S D R e PROCESS "OF CONDUCTNG
THE LOCATION AND ARRANGEMENT OF UNDERGROUND UTILIES REQUIREMENTS OF e w.
AND STRUCTURES SHOWN HEREON MAY BE [NACCURATE AND THS SURVEY HAS a:m FREPARED ron mE THERE WAS NO EVIDENCE OF PROPOSED CHANGES
UTILMES AND STRUCTURES NOT SHOWN MAY BE ENCOUNTERED. EXCLUSVE USE_OF THE IN_STREET.
THE OWNER, HIS EMPLOYEES, HIS CONSULTANTS, AND HIS HEREON. NO_EXPRESS o MWPLIED WARRANTIES.
CONTRACTORS SHALL HEREBY DISTINCILY UNDERSTAND THAT THE WITH RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION SHOWN THERE WAS NO_EWIDENCE OF RECENT STREET OR
SURVEYOR 1S NOT RESPONSIELE FOR THE CORRECTNESS OR HEREON 1S TO BE_EXTENDED TO PERSONS SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION OR REPAIRS OBSERVED
SUFFICIENCY OF THIS INFORMATIDN SHOWN HEREON. OR ENTITES OTHER THAN THOSE SHWN HEREON. IN THE PROCESS OF CONDUCTING THE RELDWORK.

LEGEND
ARC

CHORD
RIGHT—OF —WAY
N/F ANOINING OWNERSHIP

BC BACK OF CUR.B
L BUIIDI.NG SE‘IBACK UNE
CLEAN-QUT

P u POLE
O OPEN TOP PIPE

PL PROPERTY UNE

PP PO

0.8.  DEED BOOX

PE;B. PLAT BOOK

PG,

P.0.B. POINT OF BEGINNING
PO.C. POINT OF COMMENCEMENT

NEGATVE EASEMENT, IF ANY, WHICH MIGHT llIPACT ON TH'E USE OF THE

PREMISES WERE NOT LOCATED.

UNDERSIGNED FOR ANY LOSS REULTING FRDM THE EXERCEE OF ANY
GOVERNMENTAL JURISDICTION AFFECTING THE USE OF THE PREMISES.
REPRODUCTIONS OF THIS SKETCH ARE NOT VALID UNLESS SIGNED, OATED,
AND SEALED WITH A SURVEYOR'S SEAL

| THis PLAT 15 A RETRACEMENT OF AN DXISTING PARCEL OR PARCELS OF |
LAND AND DOES NOT SUBDIVIDE OR CREATE A NEW PARCEL OR MAKE
iG] [0 ANY REAL PERTY

CHAN IDARIES,
INFORIM‘DON OF THE DOCUMENTS, MAPS, PLATS, OR OTHER INSTRUMENTS]
CREATED THE PARCEL OR PARCELS ARE STATED HEREON.
RECORDATION OF THIS PLAT DOES NOT IMPLY APPROVAL QOF ANY
LOCAL JURISDICTION, AVAILABILITY OF PERMITS, COMPLIANCE WITH
LOCAL RE! \TIONS OR REQUIREMENTS, OR SUITABILITY FOR ANY
USE OR PURPOSE OF THE LAND. FURTHERMORE, THE UNDERSIGNED

[} momuwmsofm&zommurmsmno«
FOR, ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS AND AS SET FORTH
IN §.CHA, SECTION 15-6-67.

JAMES A JACOBS 08/28/2016
OATE

SIGRATPRE PRINTED NAME

SURVEYOR'’S CERTIFICATION

TO “RENASANT BANK, SOUTH COBB STORAGE, LLC
AND CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY”

THLSISTOCWFYWTTHISMAPORPLATANDTHESUWON

MINIIIUM STANDARD DEI’NL REQUIREMENTS FOR ALTA/NSPS lAND
TN‘?;S SRNRB(EFNS& JOINTLY ESTABUISHED AND ADOPTED BY

ES ITEMS;
1-4, 6(0), 7b(|) 8, 9, 11, 13, 14 & 16 OF TABLE "A" THEREDF.
THE ‘IELD WORK WAS COMFLETED ON AUGUST 22, 201B.

DATE OF THE PLAT OR MAP: AUGUST 28, 2018.

REVISIONS

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

ALTA/NSPS SURY FoR: 'ADAM & LEE LAND SURVEYING

BANK, SOUTH COBB STORAGE, LLC
5640 GA. HWY. 20

RENASANT
AND CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY S
£439 OLD FLOD ROAD. MASLETON. GEORGA 30126 LOGANVILLE, GA. 30052 (770)554—8995

www.adamandlee.com FAX=(770)354—8134




APPLICANT: Estate of Jere Furr
PHONE: 770-833-1122
REPRESENTATIVE: Bobbie Poole
PHONE: 404-408-1216

TITLEHOLDER:  Estate of Jere Paul Furr

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of Old

Floyd Road, south of Center Street

(5439 Old Floyd Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-107

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: LI

LAND LOT(S): 35
DISTRICT: 17
SIZE OF TRACT:

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

0.87 acres

1) Waive the front setback from the required 50 feet to 42 feet; 2) waive the side setback

from the required 20 feet to 19 feet adjacent to the north property line; and 3) waive the rear setback from the required

30 feet to 29 feet.

——— |

—
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| Application for Variance

Sp g 208 Cobb County .
a GENGY e ; Application No. ~
°°BB°§0-§§‘£“.§1\?§50§ (typ -or print clearly) Hggﬁlﬁ:ﬁg:tc:o T /{/’lg

Applicant & 54a £< o Tave £y cc Phone# 770~ 833-/) 2E-mail Ttrintiad cadeli ¢ Tt

‘ I @ Zd e 4 Chpt
/@0 Ab,((_ /0 SAOR SS jgyﬁ 5/‘,'? w}’xo@/ ﬁ/. ﬂ&ac)m—' J7/" . 7
(representative’s name, printed) m'éa (street, city, state and zip code) o } a9 J

A
1101

'y, C ey
I"s')ulduunuﬁ\\“\\\\
My Commission Expires

.. . Mareh 15, 2021
My commission expires: -,

(represemtative’s signature)

Signature &sS: A
55 zip coge
N
UL S, iyerpd in p 7
M C ! llltl“ (
My commission expires: y °mm'9"?g 05211plres i z
—r
Present Zoning of Property L [ :
Location ~J¥39 J/./ [/ﬂd;‘z A, 42,‘4 Ay Sos2¢
(strect adgdfess, if applicable; nearest intersection, etcd
Land Lot(s) 5 District /7 Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property _ « 2 70  Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES No__/

"The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
ol L 1979 Opu-sid buck

List type of variance requested:

Sed ZAck

Revised: November 18, 2015



V-108

LEGEND

= IRON PIN FOUND (1/2" REBAR)

(2018)

40 80 120

o ——

GRAPHIC SCALE — FEET

AREA=
15,002 SQ. FT.
0.344 ACRES

LP.S. = IRON PIN SET (1/2" REBAR)
OTP. = OPEN TOP PIPE
CTP. = CRIMPED TOP PIPE
USCMF. = U.S. CORP MONUMENT FOUND
CMF = CONCRETE MONUMENT FOUND
AXF. = AXLE FOUND
R/W = RIGHT OF WAY
PL = PROPERTY UNE
I cL = CENTER UNE
[ BL = BUILDING UNE
14 LL = LAND LOT
(o] LLL = LAND LOT UNE
=z G.M.D. = GEORGIA MILITIA DISTRICT
P.P. = POWER POLE
~P- = POWER LINE
O -X— = FENCE UNE
= XTW = CROSS TIE WALL
t] Rod. = RADIUS
=z Chd. = CHDRD
o] Arc. = ARC LENGTH
< Ton. = TANGENT
= N/F = NOW OR FORMERLY
P.B. = PLAT BOOK
DA. ~ DEED BOOK
P.G. = PAGE
DE = DRAINAGE EASEMENT
SSE. = SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
FH. = FIRE HYDRANT
M.H. = MANHOLE
UMH = UTILTY MANHOLE
CB. = CATCH BASIN
S8, = JUNCTION 80X
e = DROP INLET
N. = NEIGHBORS
999.0 E = EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
999.0 P. = PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION
FFE. = FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION
= SURFACE DRAINAGE FLOW
STEPS UP TO
3.9’ INTO R/W
W/D UP TO
0.3’ INTO R/W
TREE
HUT
12'x15’
/
SURVEY FDOR:
LOT 14

OLDE CANTON CHASE, UNIT II

PLAT BOOK 111, PAGE 80

LAND LOT 817, 16th DISTRICT, 2nd SECTION
COBB COUNTY, GEORGIA

SCALE: 1"=40’ DATE: JULY 30th, 2018

20’ S.S.E.
(APPROX.>

°09'59"W
16 6.38'

{

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

2791 CRAIG COURT -
MARIETTA, GA 30062

CQBBCO, COMM. DEV. AGENCY
ZONING DIVISION

THIS PROPERTY IS NOT IN AN AREA HAVING SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARDS AS PER COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 13067C0126 H, DATED
NOVEMBER 2nd 2012, ZONE “X”,

BUSBEE & POSS

3408 HOWELL STREET, SUITE
DULUTH, GEORGIA 30096
770.497.9866
FAX: 770.497.9881

www.busbeeandposs.com

LAND SURVEYING CHOMPANY

RICKY C. BUSBEE, GEDORGIA RL.S. 2497

BUSBEE & POSS LAND SURVEYING, L.SF. 1056

THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED IN CONFORMITY WITH THE TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR PROPERTY
SURVEYS IN GEDORGIA AS SET FORTH IN CHAPTER 180-7 OF THE BOARD RULES OF THE GEORGIA
BOARD OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS ANB LAND SURVEYORS AND AS SET FORTH
A IN THE GEDORGIA PLAT ACT D.C.GA. 1S-6-67.

THIS SURVEY WAS NOT PREPARED WITH THE AID OF A TITLE SEARCH AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY
RESTRICTIONS OR EASEMENTS THAT MAY BE RECORDED.

THIS MAP DR PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR CLOSURE AND IS FOUND TO BE ACCURATE WITHIN
ONE FOOT IN ‘OPEN" FEET. EQUIPMENT USED: TOPCON GTS-225

FIELD WORK —RB/DM- 7/25/18 |[DRAWN BY MP| JN. BP11497




Sreekanth Potnuru and Suneetha V-108

APPLICANT:  potnuru PETITION No.:
PHONE: 404-936-1666 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
Sreekanth Potnuru and

REPRESENTATIVE: g neetha Potnuru PRESENT ZONING: R-15

PHONE: 404-936-1666 LAND LOT(S): 817
Sreekanth Potnuru and Suneetha

TITLEHOLDER:  poinury DISTRICT: 16

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southeast corner of S1ZE OF TRACT: 0.34 acres

Kakki Court and Craig Court COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(2791 Craig Court).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the rear setback for an accessory structure under 650 square feet (approximately

264 square foot building) from the required 30 feet to one (1) foot; 2) waive the side setback for an accessory structure

under 650 square feet (approximately 264 square foot building) from the required 10 feet to six (6) feet; 3) waive the

front setback for an accessory structure under 650 square feet (approximately 180 square foot tree hut) from the

required 35 feet to zero feet; and 4) allow an accessory structure (approximately 180 square foot tree hut) to be in front

of the principal building.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

SEP 18208 |V ‘
= (type or print clearly) Application No. \/ - l 0&
B CO. COMM. DEV 3GENCY . . ) —
OO NG DS Hearing Date: i A WL

Applicant SREECRANTH k SUNEETH APhone # L0 336 (UWY  E-mail SKKAAN 1@ GMAL-ten,

SREE KANTH & SYNEETHA _PITWVRAddress ued A1, ERAAG:CT,, mmﬂlm 4B 3C0f g

(repregentative’s name, printed) (street, c1ty state and z1p codsf" e

” Q&,wﬂﬁ" Phone # ¢ 31/*;1"\1 1@ GmML tom

(representative’s siénature) ' " I'
and delxver f %ﬁny

B ;  Notary Public

My commission expires: __ 0 €c @ L, 24 (9

Signature ol &» “Address

tach additional signatures, if needed)

mvmmm jond 2 dode) |

My commission expires: _ ) € ¢ © -21 2.0 l)%i My Comm. Expirest ‘,. / =,

!.‘r;:&\-"'.:-: hR :“"-,r:,ﬂ.‘ 7 SRR, ’
Present Zoning of Property _TREE D ECK 5I6¢%§“"P9'FA}U Ry . L PREFcTY
Location 2141 CRALG T MARIETTA A 30062

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 08t District & Size of Tract Acre(s)

Notary Public

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES__ NO \/ .

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank). '
TRETL _peck (HoUsE) ON MY Sipeyarp ‘OR’ LAND BESIDe BRIVE
wAY 18 A kin¢e PLAY AReA. AS THERE 18 NO P AY ARECA
IN OUR SuB DIVISION « THIS KiNS FLAY TReE pBck (Houee )

1S REQUIRED G0 KEEFC HHem A&, FIT 4 HEATHY |

List type of variance requested:_ KE QUEST. 7D AlLIOW TREE DFCK/HBUSF
Bes/pE PRIVE WAY AT PROPERTY 279/ CRAIG LT, MARI STTAH
GEORGIA = 30062 AC IS. [T 18 T b £ FEET IN HEIGUT
AND )2 PEET x |3FPEET N WIDTH & LENGTH WITH . SQUARE

POOTRYE 0P 156 SQ. PE
Revided: November 18, 2015
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V-109
(2018)

SEP 18 2018 I__J,

L QREBOV. COVel GEY AGLRCY
_DASHED LINE INDICATES ZONING DIVISION
" PROPOSED NEW 2.5-STORY

ADDITION

+/_ 3| - 7"
PROPOSED ENCROACHMENT

PROPOSED BELOW-
GRADE CIP CONCRETE
WINE CELLAR

EXISTING 2.5-STORY SINGLE-
FAMILY RESIDENCE

\ \
\

A
N
%
2
%
[
%
®

S

?
o
2
v

SITE PLAN

L 1/32" = 1'-0"

|JEWELL RESIDENCE ADDITION

SITE PLAN - A0.00




APPLICANT: David Jewell

PHONE: 770-256-0165

REPRESENTATIVE: David Jewell

PHONE: 770-256-0165

TITLEHOLDER: David Jewell

PROPERTY LOCATION:

At the northeast

intersection of Post Oak Tritt Road and Tritt Springs

Trace

(2524 Tritt Springs Trace).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.:  V-109

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 619
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.49 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

Waive the side setback from the required 10 feet to five (5) feet adjacent to the north

property line.

605 ‘\ o;,'.;' g 0y \’/ nL
/ '," “ | Springs |
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620 ‘§. [ ’ | i ;
i CETIIR. un
Camelot Dr 8 | .
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Tritt Springs Trce

Kingsley Ln
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Imi,

_'Application for Variance

ssp1s2m ;  Cobb County

- oo =107
COBBCO. COMAY 61 ¥ moricy (type or print clearly) - . Appl}catlon 1\.10. f
ZONING DIVISIuH Hearing Date:
Applicant _ Nawwd  Te.we \\ Phone # —110 .25t 0105 E-mail sogg‘!gm!g;.x 2 \alop. <o)
Navid  Touwp bl Address _ 2521 Teitt Socnne Traee NE  Mariedta, 6A- 3oDV2

(representative’s name, printed) ‘ (street, city, statk and zip code) \\\\“ o l"l
ey L oS AnT0o
g . O

' hone # 770 256 o\leS E-mail
%jrcpresentative{sigﬁam
Signed, scaled and delive

My commission expires: / 0~ g 0 - 2220 Q

Titleholder ,@/z“%\ Yr’ )(f//Phonc#??@“/Q(é /A E-mail So6 4 A ’,_-
Signature /\’/ — /// Address: 555U //\/7?‘ </)/>’M§ JL L0 e

<= (attach additional signafiltes, if necded) ( M (9trcct %statc an ,z.&code J \\\\l Wrirg, I

Swned seal/ d and delivered iy presenc&b}
My commission expires: JO— 530-050

Present Zoning of Property __ “Pesi dearial = W NG
3 rJ (% % ' y L]
' ooy - %, O I N0 RS
Location __2.924 "Nty Sovinas “Trace NE  Nariebs  (GA 30002 2, 6',, \“0
! “@ireet address, if applicable; nearest intersdction, ete.) ”[ LT A ‘-,1\
i eyt
Land Lot(s) (019 District | s Size of Tract __, 4By Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property 2/5 Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO ﬁ(

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If '
applying for Backyard Chlckens pursuant to Sec.134- 94(4) then leave this part blank).

e ‘VOO e N -t‘o‘x..‘“a =V OV WA aX Q (RA Y.
A LA l“ M AN o0 A Dang A0 <, BTVl ' _ AUNO XAy v o0 RO
8 A A= . [,) ‘ A \J
aWo.X2, =) o CNCADC NS, AN /ﬂAL (PX/ acl -
Y i
Sad L

oV

List type of variance requested: e\ ‘ vegaived O 5

Revised: November 18, 2015
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APPLICANT: Charles E. Jackson PETITION No.:  V-110

PHONE: 717-860-8633 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: C. Sese Jackson PRESENT ZONING: RA-4
PHONE: 717-860-8633 LAND LOT(S): 559
Charles E. Jackson and C. Sese
TITLEHOLDER: Estrada Jackson as Trustess under DISTRICT: 559
the Jackson Living Trust
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northwest side of  S1ZE OF TRACT: 0.18 acres
Windage Way, west of Windage Drive COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4
(1410 Windage Way).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet (previous V-60 of 2011) to 20 feet;

and 2) waive the setbacks for an accessory structure under 144 square feet (approximatly 120 square foot shed on

blocks) from the required five (5) feet to four (4) feet adjacent to the east property line and to zero feet to the rear

property line.
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ECEIVE F.\Appllcatlon for Variance
SEP 1§ 2018 M Cobb County

COBR CO. COMiA. DEV. AGENCY (type or print clearly) Application No. l/‘ 110
ZONING DVISION Hearing Date: U -14-14

Applicant / Aﬂ/‘/éf L %ﬂﬂ Phone #7/ 7‘/(350 '85;5 E-mail 5€5€ 165# ﬂ’c//f@ L/&[@b
C 5&5@ 3230/&5@/’) Address /L//O W/ﬂéﬂﬂe WM/ mdﬂeﬁ/ g/q 30228

(representative’s g, printe% (street, cﬁ& state and zip 'code)
%%B : 20, ail, SESE ¢ es%rﬁa’ﬂ@ L/d/%b

(representative’s si‘énature)
0] \tx

Notary Public

fvesed ipp esence of:

My commission expiresﬂi/ﬂj’% / 7 Q Z1

N NICOLE EDMOND B
otary Public - State &ignggpaled fnd A€Tiver pregence; of:

Clayton Count / 9 ]
v My COmmISSIOn Expires (»)Q)S 051’ |l g/ “
; ; Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property R 9 L/

Location /L/lD W”\CLWJQ WMI N\’&M@/m épf 2022%

street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) I 5 ﬁ District / q Size of Tract O/ 758 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property X Shape of Property Topography of %gppeny Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

applx&ng for Backyard hicke :&Eursuant to Sec. N;Jilﬂ/then leave this part blank).
2

List type of variance reque, 1ed W&Aﬂﬁ%% S@{’bﬂ/ﬂé%\(‘ a~v
arlecine ot e e T C S Fp 2 0 Car o

ced A s %%WM Thio ceddicbion a ko esilaoe.
Ao Lo Xonel .

Revised: November 18, 2015




// RECORDING INFORMATION ClOSURE NOTE

THE FIELD DATA UPON WA
7 FOOT IN 31451 FEET,

ANGLE POINT AND WAS A
THIS PLAT HAS BEEN CAL
ACCURATE TO ] FOOT IN

V-111
(2018)

AND RECON DATA COLLEL

E A CLOSURE OF
BECONDS PER
S RULE METHOD.
[FOUND TO BE
7OTAL STATION

THE INFORMATION

USED TO PREPARE THIS
FLOOD NOTE

OPINION.

NOTES

NORTH (P8 189, PG 3)

———F ——— P——

CURVE | RADIUS ARC LENGTH |CHORD LENGTH |CHORD BEARING
c7 1411.55° |207.49° 207.31" N 610729" W
c2 470381° [119.43° 119.43" N 275100" £
40 o 40 80

o ™ T gy —

MAP NUMBER:  13067C00776

LAT.

REVISED DATE:

SIGN TO BE
REPLACED OR
MODIFIED IN
SAME LOCATION

AREA

40132.21 Sq. Feet
0.921 Acres

1 HAVE EXAMINED THE FIRM OFFICIAL FLOOD HAZARD MAP" AND FOUND
IN MY OPINION REFERENCED PARCEL IS NOT IN AN AREA HAVING
SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARDS. WITHOUT AN ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
SURVEYOR IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE DUE TO SAID

12/16/08

1. THIS SURVEY WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A
CURRENT AND ACCURATE TITLE REPORT. EASEMENTS AND OTHER
ENCUMBRANCES OF RECORD MAY EXIST BUT MAY NOT BE SHOWN
BY THIS SURVEY. THIS PLAT IS SUBJECT TO ANY FINDINGS THAT A
TITLE REPORT MAY DISCLOSE.

2. OMLY VISIBLE UTILITIES SHOWN.

28"
INGRESS/EGRESS
EASEMENT

LEGEND

HIRBF
H4RES
MNE

3/4” OTF

]

-&-
)
3t
@D

P

1/2" REBAR FOUND

1/2* REBAR SET

MAG NAIL FOUND

3/4" OPEN TOP PIPE FOUND
FIRE HYDRANT

POWER POLE

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
LIGHT POLE

GUY WIRE

WATER METER

POWER BOXx

CABLE TV PEDESTAL
TELEPHONE FEDESTAL
OVERHEAD POWER

FENCE

SIGN SITE PLAN FOR: WIDE OPEN 55 CURETON it FIELD DATE: | 7/31/18
N LANE PLAT DATE:

1830 MARS HiLL ROAD MORELAND, GA 30259 e [,Ar[ 7{_’ ny
FEDERAL HEATH 876-633-5685 ‘ T

COUNTY: COBE |

DISTRICT: | 20th
LOT & BRODKSTONE - YMCA SUBDIVISION _ W WIDEDRENLANDSURVEYING. COM | “
DB 15149, PG 786; FB 189, PG 3 LAND SURVEYNG LLC JOE #1908 SECTION: 2nd j)




APPLICANT: Speedee

PHONE: 404-983-5851
REPRESENTATIVE: Danny Lankford
PHONE: 404-983-5851

TITLEHOLDER: Spirit Master Funding VI, LLC

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northeast corner of

Dennis Kemp Lane and Mars Hill Road

(1830 Mars Hill Road).

V-111

PETITION No.:
DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
PRESENT ZONING: NRC
LAND LOT(S): 195
DISTRICT: 20

0.92 acres

SIZE OF TRACT:
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

1) Waive the setback for a freestanding sign from the required 62 feet from the center line

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

of an arterial road right-of-way to 50 feet; and 2) allow an electronic message sign on a lot with less than 200 feet of

public road frontage on one road.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County YAl

(type or print clearly) Application No. __ .
Hearing Date: __JI- [H -] %
Applicant __Speedee e r\%(?a = . E-mail
. C_. \ 4
Danny Lankford \ ) Addreﬁl 2285 Park Central Boulevard Stonecrest, (—M\mﬁ /
(represéntative’s n 10 ‘ (street, city, state and zip code) \\‘ ........ ”/,,
é .“\SSION;:-F /4 @’%
/4 cosbo PHOREH, 404-983-5851 B mail dIankford%i‘gﬁflbﬁfo_n%g._w‘g
y (Mntative’g signature) ZONN - Elal] 12 : *E

hice df,z 2019 s

Signed, sealed and delivered in preséh
114 1? , N

My commission expires: I O( 'Z!'lq

&
I Hit
Titleholder §ijf§i§::: Funding VI, LLC Phone # 972-475-1401 E-mail _portfolioservicing@spiritrealty.com
Signature‘ 7] Q_g_g\ Address: 2727N HérWOOd St., Ste 300, Dallas, TX 75201
A (attich additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state arfd —

\\\‘;‘J'Agf ANGELICA MARIA ARMAS
GEERt, %in’@dﬂmew&ubhc State of Texas
/ Comm. Expires 01-16-2021

My commission expires: ol ’ ! l? / 1‘92"

Present Zoning of Property
Location 1830 Mars Hill Road

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) __. 20 : District __195 Size of Tract __ -9238 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other _ X

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NOo_ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

Business currently has existing sign which would require demolishment/rebuild to meet current code
requirements. Current manual reader board is vandalized by patrons of neighboring business

2

List type of variance réquested: sign setback reduction to 52 feet, allow sign face to exceed widfh of

_sign base (as currently existing), allow electronic message sign with less than 200 feet of road frontage

_ Revised: November 18, 2015



G4 PY I SIEW 280281XX

sacungy ulirag
glog SR 3
81v0'S0 wd

180281 s aor

AqeCL MUy CIODLE

"s.u_._...?e.u.um_ “_V.Hw

v 11y F SIMIL
] s
o X8
— o L fewweery f 130dong
— 1 X P ——
V Q\ N i L)
b Dok
dog mnay

w4 0D - wsfine] - seflan e - Aomea0
SURREIOT A0

SIGUIEL - APTRS - T - A
Ty CLRTRRa

1017-685 [£06] @2 0012685 (€06}
99L5L SOAL ‘APAUCSAIRr
U008 WLION 00S |
W00 LIPS0S4 MASA
SNOILVIINNININOD TVNSIA

wvuzazs

'SU0IjaLISas piojpue so/pue Buiwsad jeooy 0] 10alans sy abeubIs |1y (310N

1] —‘u_m X _.hn_N

"FEHVYD OLNY S S3IHIL

FoaNnvHI IO

N9IS NOTAd / LINJWNNOW DNILSIX3

BaJe 2IN}oNJ)s |Bl0} Y bs 66
eale ubis y bs g9

wb-8Xul-g

JHvg oLny T 53411

"I NOILAO

‘an|g mmommaw aseq luled e

U_>_m_ wm@ >x.®_m@ ___.u_w Xul~C PPY «

W66 X ug/1-9p ‘8984 1el4 Q| 98088dS ppy o
466 X +/8 182I8 18UIqe) BunsIxg «

ubIS WBWINUOIA JO [9pOLUsY 03S0d0Yd



V-112
(2018)
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APPLICANT: Richard R. Mitacek

PHONE: 404-780-9007
REPRESENTATIVE: Richard R. Mitacek
PHONE: 404-780-9007

Richard Mitacek and Jenifer

TITLEHOLDER:  Camery

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of

Holloman Road, north of Stout Parkway

(5920 Holoman Road).

PETITION No.: V-112

DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018

PRESENT ZONING: R-30

LAND LOT(S): 106

DISTRICT: 18

SIZE OF TRACT: 1.99 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow an accessory structure (proposed 1,500 square foot garage) to the front of the

principal building; and 2) waive the setbacks for an accessory structure over 1,000 square feet (proposed 1,500 square

foot garage) from the required 100 feet to 32 feet from the front property line and 15 feet from the west property line.




Application for Variance 3 2018
Cobb County P

(type or print clearly) Application No. \/’1\2,«
Hearing Date:

Applicant Erchecd £, /’1;4‘6«.&’}( Phone # 404 - 760 - 007 E-mail_Riek, Mitacok @ g ma(. com
Q:GL\O-(£ Q« ﬂ?f/’u@k Address 6—‘?30 Ho /{OMCw\ QQ/ &UC{ﬂ(‘ MS_ 6‘# 2

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)

Phone # 404~ 760 ~ 1097 E-mail Rk, V4/tas ok @ mal. Cou

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Titleholder Zipbagd €. Mifecele Phone # 447509007  E-mail Reck. Mitacok@ smul Gom,

) “"“""
Signature M Address: S92 ﬁ@ QMUQS,Z ? %—Jﬂ" Spec. ©15S QA 3q.
(a dditi®nal signatures, if needed) (stma, :;sq'u &x:s\

N 2
Sl§16$ C@é{‘)ﬁ&!ﬂive‘eﬂ. in p'ﬁsence of:
; Y : .

1

My commission expires: M/ 7/Q 7//2()7, ) :-;

Notary Public

S RIS
Present Zoning of Property R 30 \(("lgg.':}?n\\\\

Locuion SR8 Holloman R4 Foudec Sprinys #3027

(street address, if applicable; nearest mtersecnon etc.)

Land Lotis) {06 District _[$ % Size of Tract (97 Aues  Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property I ﬂ Bec s Shape of Property 4\'5}2 ke Topography of Property Other
Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO (C

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

T “f zgf :Zﬁrac fl ;& ,qu;zecéz L net als for a aeﬁqgg
> resr of 7[4_»,. hoyse. )'Domg So v ld <o

C.(em(é a Sersion / ) w /35ve. L-ml& e (‘eau..—pf dhvp

List type of variance rgquested

Sede of on ' ; .
_#_ig_xsn_ﬂg_r_“p withouf gﬁ‘m‘zhd beeczeay,

Revised: 03-23-2016
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APPLICANT: Chastain Meadows 2014, LLC
PHONE: 800-815-0078
REPRESENTATIVE: J. Kevin Moore
PHONE: 770-429-1499

TITLEHOLDER: Chastain Meadows 2014, LLC

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest corner

of Roberts Trail and Chastain Meadows Parkway

(2465 Chastain Meadows Parkway).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

V-113
11-14-2018

PETITION No.:
DATE OF HEARING:
PRESENT ZONING: GC

LAND LOT(S): 582
DISTRICT: 16
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.71 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

Reduction of required distance from roadway center line for placement of monument

signage to sixty-two (62) feet.

7%

Ernest Barrett Pkwy

,Ernest.Barrett.Pkwy—r—

| § | | CRC
| &
| 2 CRC
| 5 ‘ B _ (2]
| P-4
— | | RM-12
— (=1 VL3



- Application for Varian ECEIVE
E@E”WE Cobb COllIlty SEP 172018 .

SEP 17 2018 (type or print clearly) Applicktsn ‘I}TQ"""V” | l??‘y (2018)
Hearing Date 11/14/2018

COBB CO. COMM. DEV. AGENCY
zomrﬁ; DIVISION

Applicant C astain Meadows 2014, LLC Phone # (800) 815-078 E-mail aaron@genevarealestateholdings.com
Moore Ingram Johnson & Steele, LLP Emerson Overlook, Suite 100, 326 Roswell Street
J. Kevin Moore Address Marietta, GA 30060

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)

W; % Phone # (770) 429-1499 E-mail  jkm@mijs.com

X7 represcntatlve s signature) Georgia Bar No. 519728

P ~1N E. Co n.. ed, sealed and delivered in presenci ?:
CRARL 04_, Y ( f éM/‘L
ﬁys mmss;oxgexplres January 10, 2019 .

' i aaoﬁ"*‘ o § : . / Notary Public
a2

Tltlcholdcr Chastain Meadows 2014, LLC Phone # (800) 815-0078 Elmﬁl/ aaron@genevarealestateholdings.com -
2150 SW 10th Street, Suite B

Signature __See Aftached Exhibit "A" Address: Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
" (attach additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property _ GC

Location Intersection of the westerly side of Chastain Meadows Parkway and the southerly side of Roberts Trail
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.) (2465 Chastain Meadows Parkway)

Land Lot(s) 581 District 16th Size of Tract __0.7101 +/- __Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property X Shape of Property __ X Topography of Property Other _ X

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO___ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
* determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

See Exhibit "B" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

List type of va_riaince requested:_Reduction of required distance from roadway centerline for placement of monument
signage to sixty-two (62) feet.

Revised: 03-23-2016



V-113
(2018)
Exhibit

-

ECEIVE
|, SEP 17 2018

COBB CO. COMM. DEV. AGENCY
ZONING DIVISION

EXHIBIT “A” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VA

ApplicationNo.: V- 1% (2018)
Hearing Date: November 14,2018

Applicant/Titleholder: Chastain Meadows 2014, LL.C
a Georgia limited liability company

CHASTAIN MEADOWS 2014, LL.C
a Georgia limited liability company

EGEIVE]
SEP 17 2018

COBB CO. COMM. DEV, AGENCY
ZONING DIVISION

[Corporate Sealj

Date Executed: 7{// 7/// S/

Address: 2150 S.W. 10" Street
Suite B
Deerfield Beach, Florida 33442

Telephone No.: . (800) 815-0078

Signed, sealed, and delivered
in the presence of:

fﬁozry Public §§:0 MAS [ C AT pweu™

Commission Explres %ﬂﬂ [ (7 20/ 7

(Notary Seal)

-"va% THOMAS L CARCHMAN
;-. < MY COMMISSION # FF219564

,o,.\gf' EXPIRES April 12, 2019
{4C7) 398-0°53 FloridaNgtaryService.com




V-113
(2018)
Exhibit

EXHIBIT “B” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

Application No.: V- (2018)
Hearing Date: November 14, 2018

Applicant/Titleholder: Chastain Meadows 2014, LL.C

Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

The property which is the subject of this Application for Variance is located at the intersection of
the westerly side of Chastain Meadows Parkway and the southerly side of Roberts Trail, being
more particularly known as 2465 Chastain Meadows Parkway, Land Lot 581, 16 District,
2" Section, Cobb County, Georgia (hereinafter the “Property” or the “Subject Property”).
Applicant and Property Owner are making improvements to the Subject Property and are seeking
this variance to allow for the placement of a monument sign a distance of sixty-two (62) feet
from the existing centerline of the roadway. The Property has been developed for a period of
time; and, subsequent to the improvement, there have been improvements and alterations to the
roadway, thus making the requested variance necessary.

To allow the requested variance would result in minimal impact, if any at all, upon the Subject
Property or any other adjacent or surrounding properties.

SEP 17 2018

€088 CO. COMM. DEV. AGENCY
ZONING DIVISION

E@EH\WE



V-114

(2018)
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APPLICANT: David C. Austin PETITION No.: V-114

PHONE: 770-403-9059 DATE OF HEARING: 11-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: David C. Austin PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-403-9059 LAND LOT(S): 250
TITLEHOLDER: Joanna Austin DISTRICT: 20
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of SIZE OF TRACT: 1.49 acres
Gilbert Road, west of Old Mountain Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(1450 Gilbert Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 10 feet.

ert Rd

Gil

\
\«

RR




Application for Variance E@EWET
Cobb County SEP 17 2018

(type or print clearly) Application gga v-| \ ]
Hearing Date: 2018

*Applicant OC\\LJ 0 %}Hj 7‘)1 Phone # 770 -%03 -6 5 Gk mail 4791_4 o YR @gfgé 50.C O
Dav)oa C. &u{% Adc{(qsm[&é,g Gilbert B 0 NE /_( €nN0SGu), élg 26182
L. (street, city, state and zip code)

\\\ oL

(representative’s name, printed)
?‘ e TIPS M
. - & 0}:...3\“\5315;;.,00/'
S Phdee # 770 'ﬁﬁ\aﬁ@ 9 _E-mail Arusthtl e @q @hoo.con
- &% W A
P

(representative’s signature) ) =
% _Slgned sealed and delivered in presence of:
-y ~
e
)

- U
My commission expires: dé/_ﬁw / %‘{ @a_ BL‘G@ s C;T < %Zﬂ/ / Lol
ST, 20, Notary Public

I’; Vl\lT’\I (-\\l \'\

#Titleholder . fn Phonegﬁ ’%W‘é J0-%1 é‘( Email_jo |quShn@ael.Con

0, CH 20155

egeve®

Signature T L.
(attach aﬁ{ﬁon'{l signatures, if needed) § o?: s \'aﬁs S 04'
§° ..-"3‘ \\OT@ Q\&,g.& ‘sealed and delivered in presence of:
My commission expires: Lecudl /, H/ @ %i. QTB .; 55 4 e
. 0% S :
_,_‘@ ..% (] o 3-': Notary Public
/’ ;5 s'l.“...' -Q-g \E
Present Zoning of Property /{ A %, O/VTY (5€ o

Location 1450 Cibert RO NS Kem)&m ""812? 36152

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
20th Size of Tract __1.5% Acre(s)
The

Land Lot(s) 250 District
Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question.
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Shape of Property Topography of Property Other ___ X
NO_X |

Size of Property

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

List type of variance requested:__Waiver of required rear setback from thirty-five (35) feet
to ten (10) feet. (See § 134-197(4)(d)).

Revised: November 18, 2015

*See attached for Applicant's and Titleholder's representative and contact information.



V-114
(2018)
Exhibit
EXHIBIT “A” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VARI/

COBB CO. COMM. DEV. AGs. -
Application No.: V- !\V( (2018) ZONING DIVISION

Hearing Date: November 14, 2018

Applicant: David C. Austin
Titleholder: Joanna J. Austin

Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

In June 2017, Applicant purchased the property which is the subject of this Application for
Variance, being located at 1450 Gilbert Road, N.W., Kennesaw, Cobb County, Georgia, being
1.5 acres, more or less, Land Lot 250, 20" District, 2™ Section, Cobb County, Georgia
(hereinafter the “Property” or the “Subject Property”). Applicant and Property Owner desire to
make improvements to the rear of the Property; and, during the process of finalizing design plans
and landscaping determined the proposed pool pavilion and associated landscaping could not be
accomplished as two existing structures were located within the rear setback.

Applicant, therefore, requests a waiver of the required minimum rear setback from thirty-five
(35) feet to ten (10) feet, as more particularly shown and reflected on the proposed “Pool House
Site Plan” dated May 5, 2018, submitted with the Application for Variance. Applicant proposes
the addition of a pool pavilion, with the existing structures to be upgraded and incorporated to
the pavilion area, pool, spa, and deck area. The landscaping for the entire area will be
professionally designed, implemented, and maintained.

To allow the existing structures to be incorporated into the proposed addition would result in
minimal impact, if any at all, upon the Subject Property or any other adjacent or surrounding
properties. The reduction of the rear setback is very minor. Additionally, substantial and
planned landscaping to not only the newly constructed area, but also the existing area, will be
completed which will enhance and appropriately utilize the entire backyard area.
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